


Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Women Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) BVI - 1000m Time Trial  
08 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  GREAT BRITAIN GBR        

 Ellen HUNTER GBR 41      

 Aileen MC FLYNN GBR 36   60 60   

2  UNITED STATES USA        

 Mackenzie WOODRING USA 30      

 Karissa WHITSELL USA 28   52 52   

3  GERMANY GER        

 Ellen HEINY GER 24      

 Henrike HANDRUP GER 26   44 44   

4  GREAT BRITAIN GBR        

 Becki RIMMINGTON GBR 26      

 Lora TURNHAM GBR 21   36 36   

5  IRELAND IRL        

 Caroline RYAN IRL 30      

 Catherine WALSH IRL 36   32 32   

6  SPAIN ESP        

 Beatriz ESCRIBANO MOYA ESP 20      

 Ana Belén LÓPEZ ESP 29   28 28   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Women Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) LC1 - 500m Time Trial  
08 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Sarah STOREY GBR 31  60 60   

2  Greta NEIMANAS USA 25  52 52   

3  Anna HARKOWSKA POL 29  44 44   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Women Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) LC2, CP4 - 500m Time Trial  
08 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Jennifer SCHUBLE USA 33  60 60   

2  Roxy BURNS RSA 21  52 52   

3  Marie-Claude MOLNAR CAN 26  44 44   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Women Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) LC3/LC4/CP3 - 500m Time Trial  
08 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Paula TESORIERO NZL 34   60 60   

2  Jayme PARIS AUS 20   60 60   

3  Barbara BUCHAN USA 53   52 52   

4  Raquel ACINAS PONCELAS ESP 31   52 52   

5  Yvonne MARZINKE GER 33   44 44   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Women Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) BVI - 3km Pursuit  
08 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  UNITED STATES USA        

 Mackenzie WOODRING USA 30      

 Karissa WHITSELL USA 28   60 60   

2  IRELAND IRL        

 Caroline RYAN IRL 30      

 Catherine WALSH IRL 36   52 52   

3  GREAT BRITAIN GBR        

 Ellen HUNTER GBR 41      

 Aileen MC FLYNN GBR 36   44 44   

4  GREAT BRITAIN GBR        

 Becki RIMMINGTON GBR 26      

 Lora TURNHAM GBR 21   36 36   

5  GERMANY GER        

 Ellen HEINY GER 24      

 Henrike HANDRUP GER 26   32 32   

6  SPAIN ESP        

 Beatriz ESCRIBANO MOYA ESP 20      

 Ana Belén LÓPEZ ESP 29   28 28   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Women Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) LC1 - 3km Pursuit  
07 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Sarah STOREY GBR 31  60 60   

2  Greta NEIMANAS USA 25  52 52   

3  Anna HARKOWSKA POL 29  44 44   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Women Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) LC2, CP4 - 3km Pursuit  
07 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Jennifer SCHUBLE USA 33  60 60   

2  Marie-Claude MOLNAR CAN 26  52 52   

3  Roxy BURNS RSA 21  44 44   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Women Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) LC3, LC4, CP3 - 3km Pursuit  
07 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Barbara BUCHAN USA 53   60 60   

2  Raquel ACINAS PONCELAS ESP 31   60 60   

3  Yvonne MARZINKE GER 33   52 52   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) BVI - 1000m Time Trial  
06 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  GREAT BRITAIN GBR        

 Barney STOREY GBR 32      

 Neil FACHIE GBR 25   60 60   

2  GREAT BRITAIN GBR        

 Dave READLE GBR 29      

 Simon JACKSON GBR 37   52 52   

3  SPAIN ESP        

 José Antonio VILLANUEVA TRINIDAD ESP 30      

 José Enrique PORTO LAREO ESP 32   44 44   

4  UNITED STATES USA        

 David SWANSON USA 32      

 Clark RACHFAL USA 26   36 36   

5  CANADA CAN        

 Luc DIONNE CAN 25      

 Daniel CHALIFOUR CAN 38   32 32   

6  IRELAND IRL        

 Con COLLIS IRL 49      

 Michael DELANEY IRL 42   28 28   

7  COLOMBIA COL        

 William ROJAS AGREDO COL 20      

 Eliecer ORJUELA PRADA COL 38   24 24   

8  NETHERLANDS NED        

 Jeroen LUTE NED 28      

 Richard BONHOF NED 37   20 20   

9  CANADA CAN        

 Devon SMIBERT CAN 26      

 Brian COWIE CAN 57   16 16   

10  GERMANY GER        

 Thorsten GOLJASCH GER 41      

 Yannek REICH GER 17   12 12   

11  POLAND POL        

 Lukasz TUNKIEWICZ POL 27      

 Emil STOPIERZYLSKI POL 26      

12  POLAND POL        

 Arkadiusz GARCZAREK POL 36      

 Przemyslaw WEGNER POL 38      

13  SWITZERLAND SUI        

 Christophe GRENARD SUI 27      

 Laurent DÉLEZ SUI 43      

14  CZECH REPUBLIC CZE        

 Jirí CHYBA CZE 30      

 Marek MOFLAR CZE 19      

15  IRELAND IRL        

 Paul GIBLIN IRL 26      

 Andrew FITZGERALD IRL 42      



16  NETHERLANDS NED        

 Dennis RAADTGEVER NED 35      

 Arnold POLDERMAN NED 57      

17  GREECE GRE        

 Nikolaos ANGELIDIS GRE 32      

 Panteleimon MAKRIDES GRE 21      

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) CP3 - 1000m Time Trial  
06 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Darren KENNY GBR 39   60 60   

2  Rik WADDON GBR 32   52 52   

3  Juan Emilio GUTIÉRREZ ESP 41   44 44   

4  Tomáš KVASNICKA CZE 19   36 36   

5  Javier OCHOA PALACIOS ESP 35   32 32   

6  Chris Jaco NEL RSA 32   28 28   

7  Braydon MCDOUGALL CAN 22   24 24   

8  Maurice ECKHARD ESP 26   20 20   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) CP4 - 1000m Time Trial  
06 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Jirí BOUŠKA CZE 30  60 60   

2  Aaron TRENT USA 23  52 52   

3  Michele PITTACOLO ITA 39  44 44   

4  Craig VOGTSBERGER USA 35  36 36   

5  Janos PLEKKER RSA 26  32 32   

6  Enda SMYTH IRL 40  28 28   

7  Cesar NEIRA PEREZ ESP 30  24 24   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) LC1 - 1000m Time Trial  
07 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Mark BRISTOW GBR 47   60 60   

2  Pablo JARAMILLO GALLARDO ESP 32   52 52   

3  Mario HAMMER GER 42   44 44   

4  Wolfgang SACHER GER 43   36 36   

5  Russ WHITE GBR 35   32 32   

6  Radim PAVLÍK CZE 23   28 28   

7  Wolfgang EIBECK AUT 37   24 24   

8  Fabio TRIBOLI ITA 43   20 20   

9  Michael GALLAGHER AUS 31   16 16   

10  Cathal MILLER IRL 41   12 12   

11  Manfred GATTRINGER AUT 43      

12  Soelito GOHR BRA 36      

13  Pierpaolo ADDESI ITA 33      

14  Alain GOOLAERTS BEL 40      

15  Imre TOROK ROU 44      

16  Christoph LEITER GER 39      

17  Ioannis KALAITZAKIS GRE 22      

18  Takahiro ABE JPN 32      

19  Irish Ndimande MATCHEKE RSA 22      

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) LC2 - 1000m Time Trial  
07 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Jody CUNDY GBR 31   60 60   

2  Carol Eduard NOVAK ROU 33   52 52   

3  Jirí JEŽEK CZE 35   44 44   

4  Simon RICHARDSON GBR 43   36 36   

5  Samuel KAVANAGH USA 30   32 32   

6  Amador GRANADOS ESP 42   28 28   

7  Diego DUEÑAS COL 19   24 24   

8  Roberto ALCAIDE GARCÍA ESP 31   20 20   

9  Tino KÄßNER GER 35   16 16   

10  Éric BOURGAULT CAN 42   12 12   

11  Morten JAHR NOR 25      

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) LC3 - 1000m Time Trial  
07 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Masaki FUJITA JPN 24   60 60   

2  Tobias GRAF GER 25   52 52   

3  Carmelo SÁNCHEZ COL 32   44 44   

4  Michal STARK CZE 44   36 36   

5  Fabrizio MACCHI ITA 39   32 32   

6  Antonio GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP 53   28 28   

7  Mathieu PARENT CAN 32   24 24   

8  Roger BOLLIGER SUI 35   20 20   

9  Víctor Hugo GARRIDO VEN 43   16 16   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) LC4 - 1000m Time Trial  
07 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Michael TEUBER GER 41  60 60   

2  Pierre SENSKA GER 21  52 52   

3  Juan José MÉNDEZ ESP 45  44 44   

4  Paolo VIGANÒ ITA 40  36 36   

5  Erich WINKLER GER 41  32 32   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) BVI - 4km Pursuit  
07 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  UNITED STATES USA        

 David SWANSON USA 32      

 Clark RACHFAL USA 26   60 60   

2  SPAIN ESP        

 Christian VENGE ESP 37      

 David LLAURADO ESP 31   52 52   

3  CANADA CAN        

 Devon SMIBERT CAN 26      

 Brian COWIE CAN 57   44 44   

4  SPAIN ESP        

 Diego Javier MUÑOZ ESP 35      

 Miguel Angel CLEMENTE ESP 33   36 36   

5  CANADA CAN        

 Luc DIONNE CAN 25      

 Daniel CHALIFOUR CAN 38   32 32   

6  SPAIN ESP        

 Jaime MORALES RAMÍREZ ESP 31      

 David BLANCO ESP 31   28 28   

7  SWITZERLAND SUI        

 Christophe GRENARD SUI 27      

 Laurent DÉLEZ SUI 43   24 24   

8  COLOMBIA COL        

 William ROJAS AGREDO COL 20      

 Eliecer ORJUELA PRADA COL 38   20 20   

9  IRELAND IRL        

 Paul GIBLIN IRL 26      

 Andrew FITZGERALD IRL 42   16 16   

10  POLAND POL        

 Arkadiusz GARCZAREK POL 36      

 Przemyslaw WEGNER POL 38   12 12   

11  CZECH REPUBLIC CZE        

 Jirí CHYBA CZE 30      

 Marek MOFLAR CZE 19      

12  POLAND POL        

 Przemysl KUSZTYKIEWICZ POL 22      

 Adrian JUSZCZYK POL 21      

DSQ NETHERLANDS NED        

 Dennis RAADTGEVER NED 35      

 Arnold POLDERMAN NED 57      

DNF IRELAND IRL        

 Con COLLIS IRL 49      

 Michael DELANEY IRL 42      

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) CP3 - 3km Pursuit  
07 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Darren KENNY GBR 39   60 60   

2  Rik WADDON GBR 32   52 52   

3  Javier OCHOA PALACIOS ESP 35   44 44   

4  Juan Emilio GUTIÉRREZ ESP 41   36 36   

5  Maurice ECKHARD ESP 26   32 32   

6  Braydon MCDOUGALL CAN 22   28 28   

7  Chris Jaco NEL RSA 32   24 24   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) CP4 - 4km Pursuit  
07 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Michele PITTACOLO ITA 39  60 60   

2  Cesar NEIRA PEREZ ESP 30  52 52   

3  Aaron TRENT USA 23  44 44   

4  Jirí BOUŠKA CZE 30  36 36   

5  Janos PLEKKER RSA 26  32 32   

6  Craig VOGTSBERGER USA 35  28 28   

7  Enda SMYTH IRL 40  24 24   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) LC1 - 4km Pursuit  
06 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Michael GALLAGHER AUS 31   60 60   

2  Wolfgang SACHER GER 43   52 52   

3  Wolfgang EIBECK AUT 37   44 44   

4  Cathal MILLER IRL 41   36 36   

5  Pierpaolo ADDESI ITA 33   32 32   

6  Russ WHITE GBR 35   28 28   

7  Soelito GOHR BRA 36   24 24   

8  Manfred GATTRINGER AUT 43   20 20   

9  Radim PAVLÍK CZE 23   16 16   

10  Alain GOOLAERTS BEL 40   12 12   

11  Christoph LEITER GER 39      

12  Ioannis KALAITZAKIS GRE 22      

13  Takahiro ABE JPN 32      

14  Irish Ndimande MATCHEKE RSA 22      

DSQ Fabio TRIBOLI ITA 43      

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) LC2 - 4km Pursuit  
06 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Jirí JEŽEK CZE 35   60 60   

2  Carol Eduard NOVAK ROU 33   52 52   

3  Roberto ALCAIDE GARCÍA ESP 31   44 44   

4  Diego DUEÑAS COL 19   36 36   

5  Samuel KAVANAGH USA 30   32 32   

6  Simon RICHARDSON GBR 43   28 28   

7  Éric BOURGAULT CAN 42   24 24   

8  Morten JAHR NOR 25   20 20   

9  Tino KÄßNER GER 35   16 16   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) LC3 - 3km Pursuit  
06 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Tobias GRAF GER 25   60 60   

2  Masaki FUJITA JPN 24   52 52   

3  Michal STARK CZE 44   44 44   

4  Fabrizio MACCHI ITA 39   36 36   

5  Mathieu PARENT CAN 32   32 32   

6  Antonio GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP 53   28 28   

7  Carmelo SÁNCHEZ COL 32   24 24   

8  Roger BOLLIGER SUI 35   20 20   

9  Víctor Hugo GARRIDO VEN 43   16 16   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) LC4 - 3km Pursuit  
06 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  Michael TEUBER GER 41  60 60   

2  Juan José MÉNDEZ ESP 45  52 52   

3  Paolo VIGANÒ ITA 40  44 44   

4  Erich WINKLER GER 41  36 36   

5  Pierre SENSKA GER 21  32 32   

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Men Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) BVI - Sprint  
08 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  GREAT BRITAIN GBR        

 Barney STOREY GBR 32      

 Neil FACHIE GBR 25   60 60   

2  SPAIN ESP        

 José Antonio VILLANUEVA TRINIDAD ESP 30      

 José Enrique PORTO LAREO ESP 32   52 52   

3  CANADA CAN        

 Luc DIONNE CAN 25      

 Daniel CHALIFOUR CAN 38   44 44   

4  GREAT BRITAIN GBR        

 Dave READLE GBR 29      

 Simon JACKSON GBR 37   36 36   

5  COLOMBIA COL        

 William ROJAS AGREDO COL 20      

 Eliecer ORJUELA PRADA COL 38   32 32   

6  IRELAND IRL        

 Con COLLIS IRL 49      

 Michael DELANEY IRL 42   28 28   

7  GERMANY GER        

 Thorsten GOLJASCH GER 41      

 Yannek REICH GER 17   24 24   

8  CANADA CAN        

 Devon SMIBERT CAN 26      

 Brian COWIE CAN 57   20 20   

9  POLAND POL        

 Arkadiusz GARCZAREK POL 36      

 Przemyslaw WEGNER POL 38   16 16   

10  POLAND POL        

 Lukasz TUNKIEWICZ POL 27      

 Emil STOPIERZYLSKI POL 26   12 12   

11  GREECE GRE        

 Nikolaos ANGELIDIS GRE 32      

 Panteleimon MAKRIDES GRE 21      

DNS NETHERLANDS NED        

 Jeroen LUTE NED 28      

 Richard BONHOF NED 37      

DNS NETHERLANDS NED        

 Dennis RAADTGEVER NED 35      

 Arnold POLDERMAN NED 57      

 



Results - PARA - Cycling 2009  
 
Open Elite Track World Championships (GBR/CM) Team Sprint  
08 Nov 2009  
 

Rank Name Nat. Age* Result PaR PcR Ranking 

1  GREAT BRITAIN GBR        

 Mark BRISTOW GBR 47   20 20   

 Jody CUNDY GBR 31   20 20   

 Darren KENNY GBR 39   20 20   

2  CZECH REPUBLIC CZE        

 Jirí BOUŠKA CZE 30   17.3 17.3   

 Jirí JEŽEK CZE 35   17.3 17.3   

 Tomáš KVASNICKA CZE 19   17.3 17.3   

3  SPAIN ESP        

 Amador GRANADOS ESP 42   14.6 14.6   

 Juan Emilio GUTIÉRREZ ESP 41   14.6 14.6   

 Pablo JARAMILLO GALLARDO ESP 32   14.6 14.6   

4  UNITED STATES USA        

 Samuel KAVANAGH USA 30   12 12   

 Jennifer SCHUBLE USA 33   12 12   

 Aaron TRENT USA 23   12 12   

 SOUTH AFRICA RSA        

 Irish Ndimande MATCHEKE RSA 22      

 Chris Jaco NEL RSA 32      

 Janos PLEKKER RSA 26      

 GERMANY GER        

 Mario HAMMER GER 42      

 Wolfgang SACHER GER 43      

 Pierre SENSKA GER 21      

 


	WM-Radfahren 2009
	Women Track
	Women Time Trial

	Women BVI - 1000m Time Trial
	Women LC1 - 500m Time Trial
	Women LC2, CP4 - 500m Time Trial
	Women LC3, LC4, CP3 - 500m Time Trial

	Women Pursuit

	Women BVI - 3km Pursuit
	Women LC1 - 3km Pursuit
	Women LC2, CP4 - 3km Pursuit
	Women LC3, LC4, CP3 - 3km Pursuit


	Men Track
	Men Time Trial

	Men BVI - 1000m Time Trial
	Men CP3 - 1000m Time Trial
	Men CP4 - 1000m Time Trial
	Men LC1 - 1000m Time Trial
	Men LC2 - 1000m Time Trial
	Men LC3 - 1000m Time Trial
	Men LC4 - 1000m Time Trial

	Men Pursuit

	Men BVI - 4km Pursuit
	Men CP3 - 3km Pursuit
	Men CP4 - 4km Pursuit
	Men LC1 - 4km Pursuit
	Men LC2 - 4km Pursuit
	Men LC3 - 3km Pursuit
	Men LC4 - 3km Pursuit

	Men BVI - Sprint

	Open Team Sprint

